Yol 2

MENU

HOT BREAKFASTS

HINDELINIS FULL BREAKFAST

Bowland pork sausage and bacon, local free-range egg (your
choice), grilled field mushroom, vine tomato, black pudding,
hash brown, baked beans, toast (w,g,e,m)

HINDELINIS VEGGIE FULL

Plant based sausage, Local free-range egg (your choice) (or
scrambled silken tofu for vegan option), grilled mushroom,
vine tomato, hash brown, baked beans, toast (w,g,e,m,sy)

LOCAL FREE-RANGE EGGS
Your choice of egg (fried, scrambled, poached or boiled),
served with thick sliced toast and butter (e,w,g,m)

SHAKSHUKA

Free-range eggs baked with, red pepper, onion, tomato,
harissa, served with flatbread (e,w,g,sy,sp.se)

AVOCADO TOAST
Smashed avocado on spelt toast, with feta, chilli, pumpkin
seeds, watercress and dukka (w,g,sy,sp,se,m)

Add your choice of
Free range egg - 1.00
Bacon - 1.50

FLORENTINE 7.00
BENEDICT 7.50
ROYALE 9.00

Poached free range eggs on toasted brioche, topped with
hollandaise sauce and your choice of spinach, bacon or
smoked salmon (sp,f,w,g,e,m)

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
3.00mEwaG)

Add

MAPLE SYRUP

MAPLE SYRUP, NATURAL YOGHURT, BERRIES
BACON AND MAPLE SYRUP

SCRAMBLED EGG AND SMOKED SALMON
(F,E,SP,.M)

Each* means this dish can be ordered in its delicious vegan version.

10.00

9.50

5.50

7.00

7.00

4.50
4.00

Gluten and dairy-free options are

available. Gluten-free options may

(v) vegetarian (w) vegan (gf) gluten free if you have and food allergies
or dietary requirements, please let us know.

contain traces.

BREAD

TOAST

Thick sliced toast (choice of wholegrain, white or gluten
free) with local butter and preserves (m,w,g,e,sp)

FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT
Served with butter and preserves (m,w,g,e,sp)
Or with cured ham and cheese 3.50

TOASTED FRUIT TEA CAKE
Served with butter and preserves
(plant-based butter available) (m,w,g,sp)

CHILLED

HINDELINIS GRANOLA BOWL

Anne Forshaw’s natural yoghurt or plant based alterative,

berries, maple syrup (w,g,m,n,pn)

LOCAL CURED HAM AND CHEESE
PLATTER (m,w,g,sp)

A selection of local cured meats and cheeses,
with local preserve and crusty bread

AVOCADO AND TOMATO

Sliced avocado, beef tomato, shallot, water cress,
chilli and lime dressing (w,g,sy,sp.se)

SMOKED SALMON

A plate of smoked salmon served with, capers,
cornichons and lemon, toasted brioche (sp,f,w,g,e,m)

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Served on artisan bakery teacake (w,g)

BOWLAND PORK SAUSAGE (w,G,sP)
BOWLAND BACON

FRIED EGG (F)

VEGAN SAUSAGE (sy,w,G)

Add any of the following

Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Vegan Sausage + 1.00
Mushroom, tomato, hash brown, black pudding + 0.75
Avocado + 1.50

3.00

2.50

3.00

5.50

8.00

6.50

8.00

4.50
4.00




