

MENU

HOT BREAKFASTS

HINDELINIS FULL BREAKFAST Bowland pork sausage and bacon, local free-range egg (your choice), grilled field mushroom, vine tomato, black pudding, hash brown, baked beans, toast (w,g,e,m)	10.00
HINDELINIS VEGGIE FULL Plant based sausage, Local free-range egg (your choice) (or scrambled silken tofu for vegan option), grilled mushroom, vine tomato, hash brown, baked beans, toast (w,g,e,m,sy)	9.50
LOCAL FREE-RANGE EGGS Your choice of egg (fried, scrambled, poached or boiled), served with thick sliced toast and butter (e,w,g,m)	5.50
SHAKSHUKA Free-range eggs baked with, red pepper, onion, tomato, harissa, served with flatbread (e,w,g,sy,sp,se)	7.00
AVOCADO TOAST Smashed avocado on spelt toast, with feta, chilli, pumpkin seeds, watercress and dukka (w,g,sy,sp,se,m)	7.00
Add your choice of Free range egg - 1.00 Bacon - 1.50	
FLORENTINE 7.00 BENEDICT 7.50 ROYALE 9.00	
Poached free range eggs on toasted brioche, topped with hollandaise sauce and your choice of spinach, bacon or smoked salmon (sp,f,w,g,e,m)	

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

3.00(M,E,W,G)

Add	
MAPLE SYRUP	
MAPLE SYRUP, NATURAL YOGHURT, BERRIES	3.00
BACON AND MAPLE SYRUP	4.50
SCRAMBLED EGG AND SMOKED SALMON	4.00
(F.E.SP.M)	6.50
(1, 2, 31, 14)	

BREAD

TOAST Thick sliced toast (choice of wholegrain, white or gluten free) with local butter and preserves (m,w,g,e,sp)	3.0
FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT Served with butter and preserves (m,w,g,e,sp) Or with cured ham and cheese 3.50	2.5
TOASTED FRUIT TEA CAKE Served with butter and preserves (plant-based butter available) (m,w,g,sp)	3.0
CHILLED	
HINDELINIS GRANOLA BOWL Anne Forshaw's natural yoghurt or plant based alterative, berries, maple syrup (w,g,m,n,pn)	5.5
LOCAL CURED HAM AND CHEESE PLATTER (m,w,g,sp) A selection of local cured meats and cheeses, with local preserve and crusty bread	8.0
AVOCADO AND TOMATO Sliced avocado, beef tomato, shallot, water cress, chilli and lime dressing (w,g,sy,sp,se)	6.5
SMOKED SALMON A plate of smoked salmon served with, capers, cornichons and lemon, toasted brioche (sp,f,w,g,e,m)	8.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
Served on artisan bakery teacake (w,q)	

Served on artisan bakery teacake (w,g)

BOWLAND PORK SAUSAGE (W,G,SP)	4.50
BOWLAND BACON	4.50
FRIED EGG (E)	4.00
VEGAN SAUSAGE (SY,W,G)	4.50
Add any of the following Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Vegan Sausage + 1.00	

Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Vegan Sausage + 1.00 Mushroom, tomato, hash brown, black pudding + 0.75 Avocado + 1.50

Each* means this dish can be ordered in its delicious vegan version.

(v) vegetarian (vv) vegan (gf) gluten free if you have and food allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know. Gluten and dairy-free options are available. Gluten-free options may contain traces.